SCHEDULE - HATS OFF

Date
Thu, May 18, 23

Thu, May 25, 23

Mon, May 29, 23

Thu, Jun 01, 23

Thu, Jun 01, 23

Thu, Jun 08, 23

Thu, Jun 15, 23

Wed, Jun 21, 23

Wed, Jun 21, 23

Thu, Jun 22, 23

Thu, Jun 29, 23

Thu, Jun 29, 23

Wed, Jul 05, 23

Thu, Jul 06, 23

Thu, Jul 13, 23

Thu, Aug 03, 23

Tue, Aug 08, 23
Thu, Aug 10, 23

summer 2023 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

RND S

Jan. 29, 2026

Home

S

Visitor

1 MEN WITH WOOD I HATS OFF

1

4

o

o

o

2

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

HATS OFF

MALTON LTD.

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

GREEN ARMY
BAYCREST
BLAZERS

BAYCREST
BLAZERS

GREEN ARMY

MEN WITH WOOD

' HATS OFF

FINALGM 1 1

FINALGM 2 O

HATS OFF

2

7

3

MALTON LTD.

GREEN ARMY

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

MEN WITH WOOD

HATS OFF

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

HATS OFF

MALTON LTD.

MEN WITH WOOD

MEN WITH WOOD n HATS OFF

FINAL GM 3 E HATS OFF

1

MEN WITH WOOD

DEF

Time

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:20 pm

8:20 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga Valley CC

Mississauga Valley CC



